
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE1 OF PAGE

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4.REQUISrTIONPURCHASEREQ.NO. 6/27/2006 5. PROJECT NO. (If applcable)

M003 ADM-05-401

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifolertitanftemn6) 3100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Div of Contracts
MailStop: T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Branch No. 1
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. steet, county. State and ZIP Code) (X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

FRANK PARSONS PAPER COMPANY INC 9B.DATED (SEE ITEM11)

2270 BEAVER RD 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DR-10-05-401

LANDOVER MD 207853217
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-30-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[j] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [-is extended. []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
inn, data .•riefied

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (tlreed) 64015-511306 D2348 2610 'X0200 OBLIGATE: $10,000.00

DUNS NO. 006920250

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spedty auttolty) THE CH-ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER No. IN ITEM ioA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in parying ofbce. apprqlaton date, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (SpedfytypoofmedIcaaonandautIotiy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not. [] is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRJPTION OFAMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orpazed by UCF aeclon Iteangs. kx:x sokldtakononkact iseicl metrale feeaWbte.)

Purchase Order DR-10-05-401 dated 9/30/05, is hereby modified to add incremental funding in the amount of $10,000.
for on-going purchases of copier and printer supplies for the NRC Print Shop needs thru the end of 11/2006, thereby
increasing ther amount in the order by $10,000. from $82,000 to $92,000. The following is a summary of obligations
from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY 2005 Obligations: $40,000.00
FY 2006 Obligations: $52,000.00
Total NRC Cumulative Obligations: $92,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Ercep as proVaded aekt, of laenns ind conrdilois of" te docawed referenced In Item 9A or 10A. as hareoore hangI. ranam uidwnd an In fLi force aM effec

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpini) 16k. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or priw)

Jeffrey L. McDermott
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 160. -- ERICA EIC. DATE SIGNED

(SIgmtuo od pars authioroe to aige) BY " -7

TEMPLATE - ADMOOl $UNS1 RE VIEV 0%0% pgm
ETDARD~iFORU3O (REV.10-83)

M~A~3I


